
 

   OAKLAND TSP 

 

205  10TH ROAD 172440 

217 B 10TH ROAD 12210 

221  10TH ROAD 21950 

555 B 10TH ROAD 11180 

255 B 11TH ROAD 11490 

281  12TH ROAD 42230 

453 B 7TH ROAD 22750 

392 B 8TH ROAD 14670 

409  8TH ROAD 28230 

416 B 8TH ROAD 24380 

485  8TH ROAD 188895 

494  8TH ROAD 64740 

561  8TH ROAD 60630 

153  9TH ROAD 114276 

196  9TH ROAD 57841 

261 B 9TH ROAD 58030 

306 B 9TH ROAD 5180 

309 B 9TH ROAD 280 

330  9TH ROAD 74723 

337  9TH ROAD 88186 

348  9TH ROAD 20870 

350  9TH ROAD 81050 

387 B 9TH ROAD 7700 

592  9TH ROAD 88953 

629  9TH ROAD 27900 

949  BUFFALO ROAD 53790 

1221 B BUFFALO ROAD 8370 

1046  BURR OAK ROAD 44510 

1052 B BURR OAK ROAD 20680 

726  CHEROKEE ROAD 70265 

784  CHEROKEE ROAD 77980 

893 B CHEROKEE ROAD 7230 

898  CHEROKEE ROAD 74968 

950  CHEROKEE ROAD 42970 

1024  CHEROKEE ROAD 84055 

1067 B CHEROKEE ROAD 13320 

1129 B CHEROKEE ROAD 6020 

1185  CHEROKEE ROAD 160336 

796 B ELK ROAD 11410 

800 B ELK ROAD 4940 

858  ELK ROAD 66320 

897  ELK ROAD 74530 

1011  ELK ROAD 88790 

204 B FRANKLIN OAKHILL 3710 

892 B FRONTIER ROAD 19930 

947  FRONTIER ROAD 69610 

984  MERIDIAN ROAD 33000 

1180  MERIDIAN ROAD 45320 

1274  MERIDIAN ROAD 57420 



1   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9320 

1   9 01E  Oakland TSP 14350 

1   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9650 

1   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10610 

2   9 01E  Oakland TSP 3670 

2   9 01E  Oakland TSP 5490 

2   9 01E  Oakland TSP 2010 

2   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8790 

2   9 01E  Oakland TSP 15740 

2   9 01E  Oakland TSP 5280 

2   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10130 

3   9 01E  Oakland TSP 24210 

3   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9710 

3   9 01E  Oakland TSP 2210 

3   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9350 

4   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4420 

4   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8860 

4   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9390 

4   9 01E  Oakland TSP 13020 

5   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8900 

5   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4700 

5   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10030 

6   9 01E  Oakland TSP 21660 

6   9 01E  Oakland TSP 17190 

7   9 01E  Oakland TSP 5520 

7   9 01E  Oakland TSP 17360 

7   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8440 

7   9 01E  Oakland TSP 190 

7   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10220 

7   9 01E  Oakland TSP 12630 

8   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10000 

8   9 01E  Oakland TSP 2580 

8   9 01E  Oakland TSP 5160 

8   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8780 

9   9 01E  Oakland TSP 24660 

9   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8620 

9   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9350 

10   9 01E  Oakland TSP 2300 

10   9 01E  Oakland TSP 25980 

10   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9090 

11   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10640 

11   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9370 

11   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9440 

11   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10350 

12   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4660 

12   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9620 

12   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9440 

12   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9730 

12   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4900 

13   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9400 

13   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9590 

13   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9400 



13   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9330 

14   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10470 

14   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4780 

14   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4840 

14   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9740 

15   9 01E  Oakland TSP 23360 

16   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10700 

16   9 01E  Oakland TSP 17970 

16   9 01E  Oakland TSP 2220 

17   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10370 

17   9 01E  Oakland TSP 5200 

17   9 01E  Oakland TSP 6470 

18   9 01E  Oakland TSP 20270 

18   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9690 

19   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8570 

20   9 01E  Oakland TSP 19950 

20   9 01E  Oakland TSP 120 

20   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8550 

21   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9490 

22   9 01E  Oakland TSP 18620 

22   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9820 

22   9 01E  Oakland TSP 14590 

22   9 01E  Oakland TSP 6450 

23   9 01E  Oakland TSP 19860 

24   9 01E  Oakland TSP 18460 

24   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9320 

24   9 01E  Oakland TSP 15860 

25   9 01E  Oakland TSP 17630 

25   9 01E  Oakland TSP 18800 

25   9 01E  Oakland TSP 13260 

26   9 01E  Oakland TSP 5700 

26   9 01E  Oakland TSP 20510 

26   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10640 

27   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4850 

27   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4810 

28   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10960 

28   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8510 

28   9 01E  Oakland TSP 24650 

29   9 01E  Oakland TSP 840 

29   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4780 

29   9 01E  Oakland TSP 29120 

30   9 01E  Oakland TSP 14760 

30   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4190 

30   9 01E  Oakland TSP 16070 

30   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4310 

31   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9260 

31   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8670 

31   9 01E  Oakland TSP 8970 

31   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9630 

32   9 01E  Oakland TSP 10750 

32   9 01E  Oakland TSP 19980 

32   9 01E  Oakland TSP 4200 



32   9 01E  Oakland TSP 3540 

32   9 01E  Oakland TSP 15550 

32   9 01E  Oakland TSP 7290 

33   9 01E  Oakland TSP 13900 

33   9 01E  Oakland TSP 14760 

34   9 01E  Oakland TSP 12350 

34   9 01E  Oakland TSP 27760 

35   9 01E  Oakland TSP 54040 

35   9 01E  Oakland TSP 11780 

36   9 01E  Oakland TSP 18580 

36   9 01E  Oakland TSP 9690 

36   9 01E  Oakland TSP 24380 

36   9 01E  Oakland TSP 12600 

375  SPEARE   OAKHILL 92095 

400  SPEARE   OAKHILL 82580 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


